sales@orionaustralia.com.au orionaustralia.com.au1800 752 784
 RAINWATER
TANKS
Tasmanian Product Handbook
 2020/21 2020/21
Welcome!
Orion Australia
P/L is Tasmania’s

TANKS
- POLY
CODE
CAPACITY
(LITRES)
DIAMETER
(mm)
INLET
HEIGHT (mm)
OUTLET
SIZE
OUTLET
POSITION
OVERFLOW
POSITION
RT00160 160 500 800 1 x ¾” 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT00500 500 800 1320 2 x ¾” 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT00550LP 550 1050 850 2 x ¾” 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT00950 950 960 1440 2 x ¾” 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT01100LP 1100 1350 1040 2 x 1” 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT02100LP 2100 1560 1270 2 x 1” 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT02400 2400 1350 1900 2 x 1” 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT04600 4600 1700 2250 2 x 1” 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT06300LP 6300 2600 1380 2 x 1 ½” 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT11250 11250 2560 2300 2 x 1 ¼” 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT22000 22000 3400 2700 2 x ½” 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
Due to variations in
printing process, colours

or perhaps simply prefer to store
water out of sight, the ORION range of
Underground Water Storage Tanks are
the ultimate solution.
CODE
CAPACITY
(LITRES)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
INLET HEIGHT
(mm)
OUTLET
SIZE
OUTLET
POSITION
UHH650 650 1435 dia 1000 1 x 50mm Top
UHH1250 1250 1435 dia 1470 1 x 50mm Top
UHH3700 3700 2400 x 1830 1400 1 x 50mm Top
UHH5000 5000 3520 x 1640 1665 1 x 50mm Top
The strong, moulded polymer tanks are fully
compliant with AS/NZS1546.1:2008 – the Australian
standard for underground tanks, and are
manufactured from food grade polyethylene to